Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lola Bourner - (1471410) - Sevenoaks SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:08.12
1:08.91
1:09.14
1:09.33
1:10.06
1:11.60

1:11.93

112,16

114.01

114.42

14.79

117.92

:117.98
1:18.65
1:19.38
1:20.74
1:30.03
1:34.38

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:08.12
1:10.06
1:12.16
1:11.93

1:08.91
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Date

19/11/23
17/06/23
15/04/23
15/04/23
08/10/23
26/11/22
09/07/23
01/10/23
06/11/22
28/05/22
02/10/22
04/12/21
18/12/22
24/10/21
09/01/22
27/11/21
11/05/21
17/12/20

Date

19/11/23
08/10/23
01/10/23
09/07/23
17/06/23

Meet

Guildford City L2 Winter Open Meet 2023

Black Lion SC John Redding Gala 2023

Medway ASA Championships 2023

Medway ASA Championships 2023

Winchester City Penguins Winter Autumn Qualifier
Black Lion SC Winter Open Meet 2022

7th Beachfield Summer Open

Sevenoaks SC Club Champs 2023

Erith & Dist & Dartford Dist Fireworks Meet 2022
Kent Weald Swim Squad Springtime Splash
Bromley SC Autumn Gold 2022

Thanet SC Speedo Festive Qualifier

Bromley SC Christmas Gold 2022

The Kent Development Meet

3rd Kent Weald SS Last Chance County Qualifier
Black Lion SC Winter Open Meet 2021

Black Lion SC

Black Lion

Meet
Guildford City L2 Winter Open Meet 2023
Winchester City Penguins Winter Autumn Qualifier
Sevenoaks SC Club Champs 2023
7th Beachfield Summer Open

Black Lion SC John Redding Gala 2023

Venue

Surrey Sports Park
Gillingham
Maidstone
Maidstone
Winchester
Medway Park
Gillingham
Sevenoaks
Crook Log
Gillingham
Kent
Hartsdown
Crawley
Gillingham
Gillingham
Gillingham
Medway Park

Rochester

Venue

Surrey Sports Park
Winchester
Sevenoaks
Gillingham

Gillingham

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

2
3
Black Lion 3
Black Lion 3
2
3
3
4
3
3
3
Black Lion 3
3
3
3
Black Lion 3
Black Lion 0
Black Lion 0

Club Swam Under Level

3

3
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1:09.33 380 F 15/04/23 Medway ASA Championships 2023 Maidstone Black Lion 3
1:09.14 383 H 15/04/23 Medway ASA Championships 2023 Maidstone Black Lion 3
1:17.98 267 F 18/12/22  Bromley SC Christmas Gold 2022 Crawley 3
1:11.60 345 F 26/11/22  Black Lion SC Winter Open Meet 2022 Medway Park 3
1:14.01 312 F 06/11/22 Erith & Dist & Dartford Dist Fireworks Meet 2022 Crook Log 3
1:14.79 303 F 02/10/22  Bromley SC Autumn Gold 2022 Kent 3
1:14.42 307 F 28/05/22  Kent Weald Swim Squad Springtime Splash Gillingham 3
1:19.38 253 F 09/01/22 3rd Kent Weald SS Last Chance County Qualifier Gillingham 3
1:17.92 268 H 04/12/21 Thanet SC Speedo Festive Qualifier Hartsdown Black Lion 3
1:20.74 241 H 27/111/21 Black Lion SC Winter Open Meet 2021 Gillingham Black Lion 3
1:18.65 260 F 24/10/21 The Kent Development Meet Gillingham 3
1:30.03 173 H 11/05/21 Black Lion SC Medway Park Black Lion 0
1:34.38 150 H 17/12/20  Black Lion Rochester Black Lion 0
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